312 YanZhao North Street
The silver brazed cup wheel is ideal for beveling, smoothing and shaping
WS150SG    150    6"       16/22.23 5/8"/7/8"         5                           8
WS115SG    115   4.5"     16/22.23 5/8"/7/8"         5                           8
                     mm  inch        size(mm/inch)       width(mm)           height(mm)
cup wheel
Sliver brazed fan
Angle grinder
Add:
XMF Tools Group
ZhengDing County
HEBEI XMF TOOLS GROUP CO.,LTD
HeBei P R China
86-311-85174190
85174259,85174229
TEL:
FAX: 86-311-85174239
Post Code: 050800
xmf@xmftools.comE-mail:
Contact us:
Specifications:
Machinery:
Feature:
Application:
Different arbor sizes and segment specifications are available upon
request
Granite, marble, concrete products, masonry material and
all types of natural stone
Item NO.      Diameter                 Bore               Segment             Segment
WS105SG    105    4"       16/22.23 5/8"/7/8"         5                           8
WS125SG    125    5"       16/22.23 5/8"/7/8"         5                           8
WS180SG    180    7"       16/22.23 5/8"/7/8"         5                           8